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# Title First
Name

Last Name Institution Country Email

1 Ms. Albana Gjinopulli Ministry of Finance Albania agjinopulli@yahoo.com
2 Ms. Eneida Meneri Ministry of Finance Albania eneda@yahoo.com
3 Mr. Pjeter Ndreca Ministry of Finance Albania
4 Ms. Nevila Piciri Ministry of Finance Albania nevilanjgh@yahoo.com
5 Mr. Makar Ghambaryan Ministry of Finance Armenia makar.ghambaryan@minfin.am
6 Mr. Ashot Mkrtchyan Ministry of Finance Armenia amr@mfe.am
7 Mr. Armen Shahnazaryan Ministry of Finance Armenia ashahnazaryan@minfin.am
8 Mr. Arman Vatyan World Bank Office Armenia Armenia avatyan@worldbank.org
9 Mr. Aleksandr Gonchar Ministry of Finance Belarus kru@minfin.gov.by

10 Ms. Ludmila Gurianova Ministry of Finance Belarus kru@minfin.gov.by
11 Ms. Fatima Drinčić Federal Ministry of Finance Bosnia andHerzegovina fatima.drincic@fmf.gov.ba
12 Mr. Velemir Janjić Ministry of Finance Bosnia andHerzegovina,Republic ofSrpska v.vanjic@mf.vladars.net
13 Ms. Amela Muftić Ministry of Finance and Treasury Bosnia andHerzegovina amuftic@mft.gov.ba
14 Ms. Doroteya Manolova-Dimitrova Ministry of Finance Bulgaria d.manolova@minfin.bg
15 Ms. Svilena Simeonova Ministry of Finance Bulgaria s.s.simeonova@minfin.bg
16 Ms. Ljerka Crnković Ministry of Finance Croatia ljerka.crnkovic@mfin.hr
17 Ms. Marija Matek Ministry of Finance Croatia marija.matek@mfin.hr
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18 Ms. Jasenka Mičetić "Rudjer Boskovic" Institute Croatia jmicetic@irb.hr
19 Mr. Tomislav Mičetić Ministry of Finance Croatia tmicetic@mfin.hr
20 Ms. Senka Šogorović Ministry of Culture Croatia senka.sogorovic@min-kulture.hr
21 Ms. Evelin Pungas Ministry of Finance of the Republic ofEstonia Estonia evelin.pungas@fin.ee
22 Mr. Jean Pierre Garitte Organization for Economic Co-operationand Development France garitte.jp@telenet.be
23 Mr. Joop Vrolijk Organization for Economic Co-operationand Development France joop.vrolijk@oecd.org
24 Ms. Nino Eliashvili Ministry of Finance Georgia n.eliashvili@mof.ge
25 Ms. Giuli Tchkuaseli Ministry of Finance Georgia g.chkuaseli@mof.ge
26 Ms. Edit Nemeth Ministry for National Economy Hungary edit.nemeth@ngm.gov.hu
27 Ms. Anar Kaliyeva Ministry of Finance Kazakhstan a_kalieva@minfin.kz
28 Ms. Altyn Nazarbekova Ministry of Finance Kazakhstan a_nazarbekova@minfin.kz
29 Ms. Sholpan Shainazarova Financial Control Committee Kazakhstan Shainazarova@minfin.kz
30 Mr. Kosum Aliu Ministry of Finance Kosovo kaliu@mfe-ks.org
31 Ms. Kimete Arifi Ministry of Finance Kosovo karifi@mfe-ks.org
32 Ms. Luljete HumolliKrasniqi Ministry of Finance Kosovo lhumolli@mfe-ks.org
33 Ms. Aline Agibetova Ministry of Finance Kyrgyzstan alina.agibetova@gmail.com
34 Ms. Zamira Omorova Ministry of Finance Kyrgyzstan z.omorova@mf.gov.kg
35 Ms. Elizabeta Cupovska Ministry of Finance Macedonia elizabeta.cupovska@finance.gov.mk
36 Ms. Natalija Dimitrovska Twinning Project "Supporting theProcess of Fiscal Decentralisationthrough Strengthening the Capacities forSound Financial Management andInternal F Macedonia pifc.natalija@yahoo.com
37 Mr. Viktor Gjorčev Ministry of Finance Macedonia viktor.gjorcev@finance.gov.mk
38 Ms. Sanja JuranKacarova Juidical Counsil of Macedonia Macedonia jurankacarova@yahoo.com
39 Ms. Suzana Martinovska Municipality of Butel Macedonia smartinovska@yahoo.com
40 Ms. Nada Pavlovska Ministry of Finance Macedonia nada.pavlovska@finance.gov.mk
41 Mr. Trajko Spasovski Ministry of Finance Macedonia trajko.spasovski@finance.gov.mk



42 Mr. Duško Tasev Ministry of Finance Macedonia duskot@finance.gov.mk
43 Mr. Joyce Teunnisen Twinning Project "Supporting theProcess of Fiscal Decentralisationthrough Strengthening the Capacities forSound Financial Management andInternal F Macedonia joy.teunissen@gmail.com
44 Mr. Petru Babuci Ministry of Finance Moldova petru.babuci@mf.gov.md
45 Ms. Diana Grosu Axenti Ministry of Finance Moldova dianaxenti@yahoo.com
46 Ms. Livia Jandic Ministry of Finance Moldova livia.jandic@mf.gov.md
47 Ms. Marina Lazo Free lance interpreter Moldova marinalazo@yahoo.com
48 Mr. Ion Sirbu Ministry of Finance Moldova ion.sirbu@mf.gov.md
49 Ms. Nina Blečić Ministry of Finance Montenegro nina.blecic@mif.gov.me
50 Ms. Nataša Simonović Ministry of Finance Montenegro natasa.simonovic@mif.gov.me
51 Ms. Beverly Trayner Eudaimonia Unipessoal LDA Portugal bev@bevtrayner.com
52 Ms. Aurelia Coman Ministry of Public Finance Romania aurelia.coman@mfinante.ro
53 Mr. Stanislav Bychkov Ministry of Finance of RussianFederation Russia sbychkov@mail.ru
54 Ms. Nataša Ristić Private Interpreter Serbia natasaristic0@gmail.com
55 Ms. Dragica Todorović TOUCH, Translation and InterpretationAgency Serbia dragica_todorovic@yahoo.com
56 Ms. Deanna Aubrey Center of Excellence in Finance Slovenia deanna.aubrey@cef-see.org
57 Ms. Polona Sirnik Center of Excellence in Finance Slovenia polona.sirnik@cef-see.org
58 Ms. Aleksandra Tekijaški Center of Excellence in Finance Slovenia aleksandra.tekijaski@cef-see.org
59 Ms. Maja Tomšič Center of Excellence in Finance Slovenia maja.tomsic@cef-see.org
60 Mr. Amonullo Aminov Ministry of Finance of Tajikistan Tajikistan aminov.amonullo@mail.ru
61 Mr. Olimjon Mirzoev Ministry of Finance of Tajikistan Tajikistan olim.mirzoev@mail.ru
62 Ms. Elena Chechulina The Main Control and Revision Office ofUkraine Ukraine e_chechylina@dkrs.gov.ua
63 Mr. Sergii Chornutskyi The Main Control and Revision Office ofUkraine Ukraine chornutskiy@dkrs.gov.ua
64 Mr. Maksym Tymokhin The Main Control and Revision Office ofUkraine Ukraine timohin@dkrs.gov.ua
65 Ms. Tatyana Yakimenko Free lance interpreter Ukraine tanya.yakimenko@rambler.ru



66 Ms. Dilyara Djumanova Ministry of Finance Uzbekistan DDjumanova@tcmf.uz
67 Mr. Miryakub Khaydarov Training Centre of the MoF Uzbekistan MKhaydarov@tcmf.uz


